
Transportation Services

Avani Hai Phong Harbour View offers an opportunity to travel in style with our chauffeured limousine.
Let us simplify your arrival with a greeting service and transfer from the airport or train station to the Hotel, or choose 
another mode of transportation.
Here at the guest service desk we can assist and provide more information.

HOTEL
-

HA NOI

HOTEL
-

NOI BAI AIRPORT

HOTEL
- 

CAT BI AIRPORT

HOTEL
- 

HA LONG

HAI PHONG
CITY TOUR 

4 HOURS

4
seat

16
seat

7
seat

One Way

One Way

One Way

Return

Return

Return

2,758,000

2,752,000

2,482,000
3,058,000

3,022,000

3,358,000
2,752,000

3,022,000

3,358,000

3,058,000
2,482,000
2,758,000 1,500,000

1,350,000
1,800,000
1,620,000

2,000,000

1,800,000

750,000

950,000

1,150,000

462,000

415,800
662,000

592,800
862,000

775,800

City bicycles are available for your own city exploration. These come with helmet and a city 
map. The Guest Services Team will be happy to prepare these for you upon request and at no additional cost.
Bicycles are subject to availability and will be handled on first come first serve basis.

The above prices are including 5% service charge and 10% government tax.

Avani Hai Phong Harbour View

12 Tran Phu Street, Ngo Quyen District, Hai Phong City, Vietnam

T:  +84 225 382 7827  |  E:  haiphong@avanihotels.com  AVANIHOTELS.COM


