

Transportation Services



Avani Hai Phong Harbour View offers an opportunity to travel in style with our chauffeured limousine. Let us simplify your arrival with a greeting service and transfer from the airport or train station to the Hotel, or choose another mode of transportation.

Here at the guest service desk we can assist and provide more information.

		HOTEL - HA NOI	HOTEL - NOI BAI AIRPORT	HOTEL CAT BI AIRPORT	HOTEL - HA LONG	HAI PHONG CITY TOUR 4 HOURS
4 seat	One Way	2,758,000	2,758,000	462,000	1,500,000	750,000
	Return	2,482,000	2,482,000	415,800	1,350,000	
7 seat	One Way	3,058,000	3,058,000	662,000	1,800,000	950,000
	Return	2,752,000	2,752,000	592,800	1,620,000	
16 seat	One Way	3,358,000	3,358,000	862,000	2,000,000	1,150,000
	Return	3,022,000	3,022,000	775,800	1,800,000	

The above prices are including 5% service charge and 10% government tax.

City bicycles are available for your own city exploration. These come with helmet and a city map. The Guest Services Team will be happy to prepare these for you upon request and at no additional cost. Bicycles are subject to availability and will be handled on first come first serve basis.

Avani Hai Phong Harbour View 12 Tran Phu Street, Ngo Quyen District, Hai Phong City, Vietnam